
Purse Breakdown:2018 World Golf Championships-Bridgestone Invitational
 Total Purse:$10,000,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 17.0% 1,700,000.00 1,386,000.00 1,119,666.67 948,000.00 829,800.00 740,333.33 670,571.43 614,562.50 568,277.78 529,200.00

2 10.72% 1,072,000.00 829,500.00 697,333.33 612,250.00 548,400.00 499,000.00 459,500.00 426,812.50 399,111.11 375,750.00

3 5.87% 587,000.00 510,000.00 459,000.00 417,500.00 384,400.00 357,416.67 334,642.86 315,000.00 298,388.89 284,075.00

4 4.33% 433,000.00 395,000.00 361,000.00 333,750.00 311,500.00 292,583.33 276,142.86 262,312.50 250,416.67 239,900.00

5 3.57% 357,000.00 325,000.00 300,666.67 281,125.00 264,500.00 250,000.00 237,928.57 227,593.75 218,444.44 210,125.00

6 2.93% 293,000.00 272,500.00 255,833.33 241,375.00 228,600.00 218,083.33 209,107.14 201,125.00 193,805.56 187,250.00

7 2.52% 252,000.00 237,250.00 224,166.67 212,500.00 203,100.00 195,125.00 188,000.00 181,406.25 175,500.00 170,075.00

8 2.225% 222,500.00 210,250.00 199,333.33 190,875.00 183,750.00 177,333.33 171,321.43 165,937.50 160,972.22 156,500.00

9 1.98% 198,000.00 187,750.00 180,333.33 174,062.50 168,300.00 162,791.67 157,857.14 153,281.25 149,166.67 145,375.00

10 1.775% 177,500.00 171,500.00 166,083.33 160,875.00 155,750.00 151,166.67 146,892.86 143,062.50 139,527.78 136,200.00

11 1.655% 165,500.00 160,375.00 155,333.33 150,312.50 145,900.00 141,791.67 138,142.86 134,781.25 131,611.11 128,575.00

12 1.5525% 155,250.00 150,250.00 145,250.00 141,000.00 137,050.00 133,583.33 130,392.86 127,375.00 124,472.22 121,650.00

13 1.4525% 145,250.00 140,250.00 136,250.00 132,500.00 129,250.00 126,250.00 123,392.86 120,625.00 117,916.67 115,550.00

14 1.3525% 135,250.00 131,750.00 128,250.00 125,250.00 122,450.00 119,750.00 117,107.14 114,500.00 112,250.00 110,250.00

15 1.2825% 128,250.00 124,750.00 121,916.67 119,250.00 116,650.00 114,083.33 111,535.71 109,375.00 107,472.22 105,750.00

16 1.2125% 121,250.00 118,750.00 116,250.00 113,750.00 111,250.00 108,750.00 106,678.57 104,875.00 103,250.00 101,750.00

17 1.1625% 116,250.00 113,750.00 111,250.00 108,750.00 106,250.00 104,250.00 102,535.71 101,000.00 99,583.33 98,250.00

18 1.1125% 111,250.00 108,750.00 106,250.00 103,750.00 101,850.00 100,250.00 98,821.43 97,500.00 96,250.00 95,050.00

19 1.0625% 106,250.00 103,750.00 101,250.00 99,500.00 98,050.00 96,750.00 95,535.71 94,375.00 93,250.00 92,150.00

20 1.0125% 101,250.00 98,750.00 97,250.00 96,000.00 94,850.00 93,750.00 92,678.57 91,625.00 90,583.33 89,550.00

21 .9625% 96,250.00 95,250.00 94,250.00 93,250.00 92,250.00 91,250.00 90,250.00 89,250.00 88,250.00 87,350.00

22 .9425% 94,250.00 93,250.00 92,250.00 91,250.00 90,250.00 89,250.00 88,250.00 87,250.00 86,361.11 85,550.00

23 .9225% 92,250.00 91,250.00 90,250.00 89,250.00 88,250.00 87,250.00 86,250.00 85,375.00 84,583.33 83,850.00

24 .9025% 90,250.00 89,250.00 88,250.00 87,250.00 86,250.00 85,250.00 84,392.86 83,625.00 82,916.67 82,250.00

25 .8825% 88,250.00 87,250.00 86,250.00 85,250.00 84,250.00 83,416.67 82,678.57 82,000.00 81,361.11 80,750.00

26 .8625% 86,250.00 85,250.00 84,250.00 83,250.00 82,450.00 81,750.00 81,107.14 80,500.00 79,916.67 79,350.00

27 .8425% 84,250.00 83,250.00 82,250.00 81,500.00 80,850.00 80,250.00 79,678.57 79,125.00 78,583.33 78,050.00

28 .8225% 82,250.00 81,250.00 80,583.33 80,000.00 79,450.00 78,916.67 78,392.86 77,875.00 77,361.11 76,850.00

29 .8025% 80,250.00 79,750.00 79,250.00 78,750.00 78,250.00 77,750.00 77,250.00 76,750.00 76,250.00 75,750.00

30 .7925% 79,250.00 78,750.00 78,250.00 77,750.00 77,250.00 76,750.00 76,250.00 75,750.00 75,250.00 74,750.00

31 .7825% 78,250.00 77,750.00 77,250.00 76,750.00 76,250.00 75,750.00 75,250.00 74,750.00 74,250.00 73,750.00

32 .7725% 77,250.00 76,750.00 76,250.00 75,750.00 75,250.00 74,750.00 74,250.00 73,750.00 73,250.00 72,750.00

33 .7625% 76,250.00 75,750.00 75,250.00 74,750.00 74,250.00 73,750.00 73,250.00 72,750.00 72,250.00 71,750.00

34 .7525% 75,250.00 74,750.00 74,250.00 73,750.00 73,250.00 72,750.00 72,250.00 71,750.00 71,250.00 70,750.00

35 .7425% 74,250.00 73,750.00 73,250.00 72,750.00 72,250.00 71,750.00 71,250.00 70,750.00 70,250.00 69,750.00

36 .7325% 73,250.00 72,750.00 72,250.00 71,750.00 71,250.00 70,750.00 70,250.00 69,750.00 69,250.00 68,750.00

37 .7225% 72,250.00 71,750.00 71,250.00 70,750.00 70,250.00 69,750.00 69,250.00 68,750.00 68,250.00 67,750.00

38 .7125% 71,250.00 70,750.00 70,250.00 69,750.00 69,250.00 68,750.00 68,250.00 67,750.00 67,250.00 66,750.00

39 .7025% 70,250.00 69,750.00 69,250.00 68,750.00 68,250.00 67,750.00 67,250.00 66,750.00 66,250.00 65,750.00

40 .6925% 69,250.00 68,750.00 68,250.00 67,750.00 67,250.00 66,750.00 66,250.00 65,750.00 65,250.00 64,750.00

41 .6825% 68,250.00 67,750.00 67,250.00 66,750.00 66,250.00 65,750.00 65,250.00 64,750.00 64,250.00 63,750.00

42 .6725% 67,250.00 66,750.00 66,250.00 65,750.00 65,250.00 64,750.00 64,250.00 63,750.00 63,250.00 62,750.00

43 .6625% 66,250.00 65,750.00 65,250.00 64,750.00 64,250.00 63,750.00 63,250.00 62,750.00 62,250.00 61,750.00

44 .6525% 65,250.00 64,750.00 64,250.00 63,750.00 63,250.00 62,750.00 62,250.00 61,750.00 61,250.00 60,750.00

45 .6425% 64,250.00 63,750.00 63,250.00 62,750.00 62,250.00 61,750.00 61,250.00 60,750.00 60,250.00 59,750.00

46 .6325% 63,250.00 62,750.00 62,250.00 61,750.00 61,250.00 60,750.00 60,250.00 59,750.00 59,250.00 58,750.00

47 .6225% 62,250.00 61,750.00 61,250.00 60,750.00 60,250.00 59,750.00 59,250.00 58,750.00 58,250.00 57,800.00

48 .6125% 61,250.00 60,750.00 60,250.00 59,750.00 59,250.00 58,750.00 58,250.00 57,750.00 57,305.56 56,900.00

49 .6025% 60,250.00 59,750.00 59,250.00 58,750.00 58,250.00 57,750.00 57,250.00 56,812.50 56,416.67 56,050.00

50 .5925% 59,250.00 58,750.00 58,250.00 57,750.00 57,250.00 56,750.00 56,321.43 55,937.50 55,583.33 55,250.00

51 .5825% 58,250.00 57,750.00 57,250.00 56,750.00 56,250.00 55,833.33 55,464.29 55,125.00 54,805.56 54,500.00

52 .5725% 57,250.00 56,750.00 56,250.00 55,750.00 55,350.00 55,000.00 54,678.57 54,375.00 54,083.33 53,800.00

53 .5625% 56,250.00 55,750.00 55,250.00 54,875.00 54,550.00 54,250.00 53,964.29 53,687.50 53,416.67 53,150.00

54 .5525% 55,250.00 54,750.00 54,416.67 54,125.00 53,850.00 53,583.33 53,321.43 53,062.50 52,805.56 52,550.00



55 .5425% 54,250.00 54,000.00 53,750.00 53,500.00 53,250.00 53,000.00 52,750.00 52,500.00 52,250.00 52,000.00

56 .5375% 53,750.00 53,500.00 53,250.00 53,000.00 52,750.00 52,500.00 52,250.00 52,000.00 51,750.00 51,500.00

57 .5325% 53,250.00 53,000.00 52,750.00 52,500.00 52,250.00 52,000.00 51,750.00 51,500.00 51,250.00 51,000.00

58 .5275% 52,750.00 52,500.00 52,250.00 52,000.00 51,750.00 51,500.00 51,250.00 51,000.00 50,750.00 50,500.00

59 .5225% 52,250.00 52,000.00 51,750.00 51,500.00 51,250.00 51,000.00 50,750.00 50,500.00 50,250.00 50,000.00

60 .5175% 51,750.00 51,500.00 51,250.00 51,000.00 50,750.00 50,500.00 50,250.00 50,000.00 49,750.00 49,500.00

61 .5125% 51,250.00 51,000.00 50,750.00 50,500.00 50,250.00 50,000.00 49,750.00 49,500.00 49,250.00 49,000.00

62 .5075% 50,750.00 50,500.00 50,250.00 50,000.00 49,750.00 49,500.00 49,250.00 49,000.00 48,750.00 48,525.00

63 .5025% 50,250.00 50,000.00 49,750.00 49,500.00 49,250.00 49,000.00 48,750.00 48,500.00 48,277.78 48,075.00

64 .4975% 49,750.00 49,500.00 49,250.00 49,000.00 48,750.00 48,500.00 48,250.00 48,031.25 47,833.33 47,650.00

65 .4925% 49,250.00 49,000.00 48,750.00 48,500.00 48,250.00 48,000.00 47,785.71 47,593.75 47,416.67  

66 .4875% 48,750.00 48,500.00 48,250.00 48,000.00 47,750.00 47,541.67 47,357.14 47,187.50   

67 .4825% 48,250.00 48,000.00 47,750.00 47,500.00 47,300.00 47,125.00 46,964.29    

68 .4775% 47,750.00 47,500.00 47,250.00 47,062.50 46,900.00 46,750.00     

69 .4725% 47,250.00 47,000.00 46,833.33 46,687.50 46,550.00      

70 .4675% 46,750.00 46,625.00 46,500.00 46,375.00       

71 .465% 46,500.00 46,375.00 46,250.00        

72 .4625% 46,250.00 46,125.00         

73 .46% 46,000.00          

Total  10,000,000.00          


